2018 Region X Contest

Final Overall Results
10/17/18 - 10/20/18

Hosted by Liberty University
KCPK



Aircraft Preflight Inspection

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Patrick
Levingston

Tyler Henley

Chloe Cady

Josh
Engberg

Joseph Doss

Stephen
Andros

Griffin
Duncan

Julia Tindell

Alexander
Jones

John Nelson

Cody
Wolford

Rodney
Buckland

Caleb Hiller

1220

1111

1012

1017

1110

1010

1215

1022

1120

1214

1112

1116

1317

Team

Guilford
Comm. &
Tech. College

Averett
University

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Averett
University

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Guilford
Comm. &
Tech. College

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Averett
University

Guilford
Comm. &
Tech. College

Averett
University

Averett
University

United States
Naval
Academy

Score

24.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

15.00

Elapsed
Time

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:14:52

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:14:30

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:12:12

0:15:00

0:15:00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00



Rank Contestants

14 Contestant Austin Freier

15 Contestant Layne
Timidaiski

16 Contestant Gunnar
Jongebloed

16 Contestant Harlie Stone

16 Contestant Michael
Epperly

19 Contestant Benjamin
George

Contestant Gerale
McCall

1018

1212

1314

1310

1311

1312

1219

Team

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Guilford
Comm. &
Tech. College

United States
Naval
Academy

United States
Naval
Academy

United States
Naval
Academy

United States
Naval
Academy

Guilford
Comm. &
Tech. College

Score

14.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

10.00

DQ

Elapsed
Time

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:00:00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

7.00

6.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

0.00



Aircraft Recognition

Rank Contestants

1 Contestant Rodney
Buckland

2 Contestant  William
Knight

3 Contestant Andrew
Stevens

4 Contestant Donald
Lofe

5 Contestant Isaac
Davis

5 Contestant  Tyler
Henley

7 Contestant Caleb
Hiller

8 Contestant Brandon
Gore

9 Contestant Carl
Baumann

10 Contestant Matthew
Royce

11 Contestant John Koe

1116

1019

1210

1313

1014

1111

1317

1315

1011

1318

1113

Team

Averett
University

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Guilford
Comm. &
Tech.
College

United
States Naval
Academy

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Averett
University

United
States Naval
Academy

United
States Naval
Academy

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

United
States Naval
Academy

Averett
University

Correct
(Entire
test incl.
fill-ins)

105.00

97.00

89.00

82.00

81.00

81.00

80.00

75.00

71.00

70.00

67.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

7.00

8.00

13.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

6.00

9.00

3.00

9.00

4.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

5.50

5.50

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

Judges
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

15.50

15.50

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00



Rank Contestants

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

John
Nelson

Richardo
Roman

Austin
Freier

Rocky
Carroll

Junyoung
Cho

Gerale
McCall

Alexander
Jones

Rusti
Goins

Ben Jones

Coach of the Year

Rank Contestants

Coach Tony Cihak

1214

1123

1018

1316

1013

1219

1120

1213

1218

1024

Correct

(Entire

test incl.
Team fill-ins)

Guilford 62.00
Comm. &

Tech.

College

Averett 60.00
University

Liberty 59.00
University -
Lynchburg

United 56.00
States Naval
Academy

Liberty 51.00
University -
Lynchburg

Guilford 45.00
Comm. &

Tech.

College

Averett 44.00
University

Guilford 43.00
Comm. &

Tech.

College

Guilford 31.00
Comm. &

Tech.

College

Team

Liberty University - Lynchburg

Correct
Fill In
Answers

4.00

1.00

5.00

10.00

2.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

Rank

0.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC Points

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Judges Points

0.00



Competition Safety Award

Rank Team Rank NC Points Judges Points

1 Liberty University - Lynchburg 0.00 0.00 0.00



Computer Accuracy

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Carl Baumann

John
McFarland

Isaac Davis

William Knight

Sarah Young

Andrew
Stevens

Gunnar
Jongebloed

Rocky Carroll

Joseph Doss

Shylah Wester

Matthew
Royce

John Koe

Rodney
Buckland

Rusti Goins

Brandon Gore

Ben Jones

Caleb Hiller

1011

1021

1014

1019

1023

1210

1314

1316

1110

1114

1318

1113

1116

1213

1315

1218

1317

Team

Liberty University
- Lynchburg

Liberty University
- Lynchburg

Liberty University
- Lynchburg

Liberty University
- Lynchburg

Liberty University
- Lynchburg

Guilford Comm. &
Tech. College

United States
Naval Academy

United States
Naval Academy

Averett University
Averett University

United States
Naval Academy

Averett University

Averett University

Guilford Comm. &
Tech. College

United States
Naval Academy

Guilford Comm. &
Tech. College

United States
Naval Academy

Correct

33.00

29.00

29.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

19.00

19.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

11.00

Elapsed

Time

1:06:40

1:03:05

1:08:04

1:08:25

1:04:21

0:56:56

0:59:13

1:04:20

1:04:37
1:05:17

1:10:00

0:58:05

0:59:35

1:05:18

1:02:29

0:55:09

1:02:00

NC

Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00
11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00



Rank Contestants Team

18

19

20

Contestant Osama Hanif 1217 Guilford Comm. &

Tech. College

Contestant Alayna 1211 Guilford Comm. &
Johnson Tech. College

Contestant Carrington 1117  Averett University

Carroll

Flight Events Championship

Rank

Team

Liberty University - Lynchburg
United States Naval Academy
Averett University

Guilford Comm. & Tech. College

Ground Events Championship

Rank

Team

Liberty University - Lynchburg
Guilford Comm. & Tech. College
Averett University

United States Naval Academy

Correct

10.00

10.00

10.00

Elapsed
Time
1:02:54

1:04:56

1:08:06

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

Points

203.00

115.00

90.00

31.00

Points

125.50

71.00

40.50

38.00

Judges
Points
3.00

2.00

1.00



Ground Trainer

Rank Contestants

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Layne Timidaiski

Andrew Stevens

Griffin Duncan

Josh Engberg

Matthew Royce

Julia Tindell

Morgan Dillard

Brandon Gore

Donald Lofe

Christopher

Updegraff

Stephen Andros

Joseph Doss
John Koe

Nicholas
Budzynski

Andre Deneault

Caleb Hiller

1212

1210

1215

1017

1318

1022

1016

1315

1313

1122

1010

1110

1113

1121

1015

1317

Team

Guilford Comm. & Tech.

College

Guilford Comm. & Tech.

College

Guilford Comm. & Tech.

College

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

United States Naval
Academy

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

United States Naval
Academy

United States Naval
Academy

Averett University
Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Averett University
Averett University
Averett University
Liberty University -
Lynchburg

United States Naval
Academy

Score

156.00

169.00

186.00

199.00

283.00

286.00

296.00

393.00

395.00

441.00

458.00

474.00

508.00

554.00

577.00

655.00

NC

Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00
7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00



Rank Contestants

17

18

19

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Alayna Johnson

Mussie
Mehreteab

Patrick Levingston

1211

1118

1220

Team Score

Guilford Comm. & Tech. 669.00
College

Averett University 864.00

Guilford Comm. & Tech. 1,125.00
College

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points
3.00

2.00

1.00



Rank Contestants

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Message Drop

Gunnar

Jongebloed

Michael Epperly

Austin Freier

Andre Deneault

Junyoung Cho

Carl Baumann

Sarah Young

John McFarland

Alexander Jones
Michael Necio
Nick Mueller

Rodney

Buckland

Julia Tindell

Josh Engberg

Rusti Goins

Alayna Johnson

Carrington
Carroll

1314

1311

1018

1015

1013

1011

1023

1021

1120

1125

1115

1116

1022

1017

1213

1211

1117

Team

United States Naval
Academy

United States Naval
Academy

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Averett University
Averett University
Averett University
Averett University
Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Guilford Comm. & Tech.
College

Guilford Comm. & Tech.
College

Averett University

Score

21.40

57.33

66.30

83.80

84.08

99.00

148.75

192.90

213.80

NC

Points

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

Judges

Points

16.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

12.00
0.00
11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00



Rank Contestants

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Tyler Henley

Benjamin

George

Brandon Gore

Donald Lofe

Caleb Hiller

Morgan Dillard

Chloe Cady

Shelby Couzzi
Richardo Roman

Harlie Stone

Michael Epperly

Osama Hanif

Griffin Duncan

Ben Jones

Griffin Duncan

1111

1312

1315

1313

1317

1016

1012

1119

1123

1310

1311

1217

1215

1218

1215

Team
Averett University

United States Naval
Academy

United States Naval
Academy

United States Naval
Academy

United States Naval
Academy

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Averett University
Averett University

United States Naval
Academy

United States Naval
Academy

Guilford Comm. & Tech.

College

Guilford Comm. & Tech.

College

Guilford Comm. & Tech.

College

Guilford Comm. & Tech.

College

Score

216.90

24490

304.00

362.00

492.00

541.16

577.25

NC
Points

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00
0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00



Outstanding Team Member

Contestants

Contestant Josh Engberg

Contestant Nicholas
Budzynski

Contestant Alayna Johnson

Contestant Donald Lofe

1017

1121

1211

1313

Team

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Averett University

Guilford Comm. & Tech.
College

United States Naval
Academy

Team

Number

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Power-Off Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Matthew
Royce

Isaac Davis

Stephen
Andros

Cody Wolford

Rodney
Buckland

Michael Necio

William Knight

Rocky Carroll

Layne

Timidaiski

Benjamin
George

Joseph Doss

Peter McCord

Donald Lofe

Tyler Henley

John
McFarland

Griffin Duncan

Alayna
Johnson

1318

1014

1010

1112

1116

1125

1019

1316

1212

1312

1110

1020

1313

1111

1021

1215

1211

Team

United States Naval
Academy

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Averett University

Averett University

Averett University

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

United States Naval
Academy

Guilford Comm. & Tech.

College

United States Naval
Academy

Averett University

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

United States Naval
Academy

Averett University

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Guilford Comm. & Tech.

College

Guilford Comm. & Tech.

College

Score

15.00

45.00

95.00

95.00

120.00

123.00

160.00

175.00

265.00

390.00

425.00

495.00

670.00

775.00

860.00

DNF

DNF

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

18.00

15.00

15.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

18.00

17.00

15.50

15.50

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

0.00

0.00



NC Judges

Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak Points Points
Pilot Harlie Stone 1310 United States Naval DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00
Academy

Red Baron Team Sportsmanship Award

Rank Team Rank NC Points Judges Points

1 Guilford Comm. & Tech. College 0.00 0.00 0.00

SAFECON Championship

Rank Team Points
1 Liberty University - Lynchburg 328.50
2 United States Naval Academy 153.00
3 Averett University 130.50

4 Guilford Comm. & Tech. College 102.00



Short Field Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Donald Lofe

Stephen Andros

Peter McCord

Isaac Davis

John McFarland

Christopher
Updegraff

William Knight

Griffin Duncan

Shylah Wester

Gunnar
Jongebloed

Tyler Henley

Layne Timidaiski

Matthew Royce

Cody Wolford
Joseph Doss

Harlie Stone

Benjamin George

1313

1010

1020

1014

1021

1122

1019

1215

1114

1314

1111

1212

1318

1112

1110

1310

1312

Team

United States Naval
Academy

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Averett University

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Guilford Comm. &
Tech. College

Averett University

United States Naval
Academy

Averett University

Guilford Comm. &
Tech. College

United States Naval
Academy

Averett University
Averett University

United States Naval
Academy

United States Naval
Academy

Score

20.00

63.00

95.00

117.00

120.00

135.00

145.00

175.00

210.00

248.00

250.00

295.00

310.00

320.00

470.00

540.00

640.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00
4.00

3.00

2.00



NC Judges
Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak Points Points

18 Pilot Alayna Johnson 1211 Guilford Comm. & 675.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Tech. College



Simulated Comprehensive Aircraft Navigation

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Andrew
Stevens

Carl
Baumann

William
Knight

Isaac Davis

John
McFarland

Layne
Timidaiski

Nicholas
Budzynski

Donald Lofe

Benjamin
George

Cody Wolford

Brandon
Gore

John Nelson

Alexander
Jones

Michael
Epperly

Peter McCord

Alayna
Johnson

1210

1011

1019

1014

1021

1212

1121

1313

1312

1112

1315

1214

1120

1311

1020

1211

Team

Guilford Comm. &
Tech. College

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Guilford Comm. &
Tech. College

Averett University

United States
Naval Academy

United States
Naval Academy

Averett University

United States
Naval Academy

Guilford Comm. &
Tech. College

Averett University

United States
Naval Academy

Liberty University -
Lynchburg

Guilford Comm. &
Tech. College

Correct

26.00

23.00

23.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

Elapsed

Time

0:59:45

1:08:09

1:08:35

1:06:35

1:06:49

1:09:30

1:03:44

1:08:08

1:10:00

1:00:00

1:02:34

1:05:55

1:07:28

1:04:04

1:08:35

1:01:07

NC

Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00



Rank

17

18

19

20

Contestants

Contestant Rocky Carroll

Contestant Tyler Henley

Contestant Rusti Goins

Contestant Joseph Doss

1316

1111

1213

1110

Team

United States
Naval Academy

Averett University

Guilford Comm. &
Tech. College

Averett University

Correct

14.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

Elapsed
Time

1:09:36

1:05:30

1:01:50

1:05:00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Top Pilot

Rank Contestant

10

1

Stephen
Andros

Isaac Davis

Matthew
Royce

John
McFarland

William
Knight

Rodney
Buckland

Donald
Lofe

Brandon
Gore

Cody
Wolford

Michael
Epperly

Peter
McCord

1010

1014

1318

1021

1019

1116

1313

1315

1112

1311

1020

Team

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

United States
Naval
Academy

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Averett
University

United States
Naval
Academy

United States
Naval
Academy

Averett
University

United States
Naval
Academy

Liberty
University -
Lynchburg

Total
Points

56.00

55.00

42.00

38.00

36.00

26.00

25.00

23.00

22.00

18.00

16.00

First Tie Break
(Computer
Accuracy)

0.00

8.00

0.00

9.00

7.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Second Tie Break
(Aircraft
Recognition)

0.00

5.50

1.00

0.00

9.00

10.00

7.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Third Tie
Break
(Message
Drop)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Top Scoring Contestant

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

18

19

20

21

21

23

23

23

Contestant

Isaac Davis
Stephen Andros
William Knight
John McFarland
Matthew Royce
Rodney Buckland
Andrew Stevens
Donald Lofe
Griffin Duncan
Brandon Gore
Cody Wolford

Carl Baumann
Layne Timidaiski
Michael Epperly
Gunnar Jongebloed
Peter McCord
Tyler Henley

Josh Engberg
Sarah Young

Julia Tindell
Joseph Doss
Christopher Updegraff
Alayna Johnson
Patrick Levingston

Michael Necio

1014

1010

1019

1021

1318

1116

1210

1313

1215

1315

1112

1011

1212

1311

1314

1020

1111

1017

1023

1022

1110

1122

1211

1220

1125

Team

Liberty University - Lynchburg
Liberty University - Lynchburg
Liberty University - Lynchburg
Liberty University - Lynchburg
United States Naval Academy

Averett University

Guilford Comm. & Tech. College

United States Naval Academy

Guilford Comm. & Tech. College

United States Naval Academy
Averett University

Liberty University - Lynchburg

Guilford Comm. & Tech. College

United States Naval Academy
United States Naval Academy
Liberty University - Lynchburg
Averett University

Liberty University - Lynchburg
Liberty University - Lynchburg
Liberty University - Lynchburg
Averett University

Averett University

Guilford Comm. & Tech. College

Guilford Comm. & Tech. College

Averett University

Points

68.50

56.00

52.00

47.00

43.00

36.00

32.00

32.00

27.00

26.00

22.00

21.00

19.00

18.00

16.00

16.00

16.50

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

10.00



Rank

26

26

28

28

28

31

31

31

34

34

34

37

38

39

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

Contestant
Rocky Carroll
Austin Freier
Junyoung Cho
Chloe Cady
Alexander Jones
Benjamin George
Shylah Wester
Nick Mueller
Nicholas Budzynski
Morgan Dillard
Caleb Hiller

Rusti Goins
Carrington Carroll
John Nelson
Osama Hanif
Andre Deneault
Ben Jones
Mussie Mehreteab
Harlie Stone
Richardo Roman
Shelby Couzzi
John Koe

Gerale McCall
Tony Cihak

Katie Wagner

Jay Geer

1316

1018

1013

1012

1120

1312

1114

1115

1121

1016

1317

1213

1117

1214

1217

1015

1218

1118

1310

1123

1119

1113

1219

1024

1025

1216

Team

United States Naval Academy
Liberty University - Lynchburg
Liberty University - Lynchburg
Liberty University - Lynchburg
Averett University

United States Naval Academy
Averett University

Averett University

Averett University

Liberty University - Lynchburg
United States Naval Academy
Guilford Comm. & Tech. College
Averett University

Guilford Comm. & Tech. College
Guilford Comm. & Tech. College
Liberty University - Lynchburg
Guilford Comm. & Tech. College
Averett University

United States Naval Academy
Averett University

Averett University

Averett University

Guilford Comm. & Tech. College
Liberty University - Lynchburg
Liberty University - Lynchburg

Guilford Comm. & Tech. College

Points

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Traditional Navigation

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot

Safety
Observer

2 Pilot

Safety
Observer

3 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Brandon Gore

Donald Lofe

Michael
Epperly

Gunnar
Jongebloed

Matthew
Royce

Benjamin
George

Caleb Hiller

Rocky Carroll

1315

1313

1311

1314

1318

1312

1317

1316

Team

United States
Naval Academy

United States
Naval Academy

United States
Naval Academy

United States
Naval Academy

United States
Naval Academy

United States
Naval Academy

United States
Naval Academy

United States
Naval Academy

Score

1,729.16

1,787.30

2,760.47

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Unlimited Navigation

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot

Safety
Observer

2 Pilot

Safety
Observer

3 Pilot

Safety
Observer

4 Pilot

Safety
Observer

5 Pilot

Safety
Observer

6 Pilot

Safety
Observer

7 Pilot

Safety
Observer

8 Pilot

Safety
Observer

John
McFarland

Morgan
Dillard

Stephen
Andros

Chloe Cady

Isaac Davis

Austin Freier

Rodney
Buckland

Shylah
Wester

William
Knight

Sarah Young

Alayna
Johnson

Patrick
Levingston

Griffin
Duncan

John Nelson

Cody Wolford

Nicholas
Budzynski

1021

1016

1010

1012

1014

1018

1116

1114

1019

1023

1211

1220

1215

1214

1112

1121

Team

Liberty University -

Lynchburg

Liberty University -

Lynchburg

Liberty University -

Lynchburg

Liberty University -

Lynchburg

Liberty University -

Lynchburg

Liberty University -

Lynchburg

Averett University

Averett University

Liberty University -

Lynchburg

Liberty University -

Lynchburg

Guilford Comm.

Tech. College

Guilford Comm.

Tech. College

Guilford Comm.

Tech. College

Guilford Comm.

Tech. College

Averett University

Averett University

Score

78.00

405.12

418.00

524.14

623.98

668.29

989.61

1,411.71

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

Judges

Points

11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

9

10

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Joseph Doss

Mussie
Mehreteab

Tyler Henley

Shelby
Couzzi

Layne
Timidaiski

Andrew
Stevens

1110

1118

1111

1119

1212

1210

Team
Averett University

Averett University

Averett University

Averett University

Guilford Comm. &
Tech. College

Guilford Comm. &
Tech. College

Score

1,556.14

1,603.36

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

4.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



